
2022/23→Муниципальный этап→Результаты→География

ФИО Результат
муниципального этапа Статус

7 класс

Калиниченко Матвей Сергеевич 59 Призер 

Коростелева Мария Михайловна 54 Призер 

Белоруков Вячеслав Сергеевич 52 Призер 
8 класс

Вяткин Артем Андреевич Нет результата

9 класс
Страбыкин Антон Вадимович 32 Участник

Тагильцева Варвара Витальевна 22 Участник

Черкасова Полина Игоревна 18 Участник

10 класс
Гусельников Станислав Денисович Нет результата

2022/23→Муниципальный этап→Результаты→ОБЖ

ФИО Результат
муниципального этапа Статус

9 класс
Панина Анна Ивановна 170 Призер 

10 класс

Катаева Олеся Андреевна 137 Участник

Чуйко Полина Петровна 106 Участник
Каншаев Иван Максимович 104 Участник

Абрамовский Роман Евгеньевич 83 Участник

Лахонина Софья Вячеславовна 76 Участник
11 класс

Потешкина Анна Ярославовна 191 Призер 

Чумаков Дмитрий Никитич 169 Призер 

2022/23→Муниципальный этап→Результаты→История

ФИО Результат муниципального
этапа Статус



7 класс

Мохова Арина Олеговна 37 Участник

Меркурьев Семён Максимович 32 Участник
Смагина Дарья Юрьевна 31 Участник

Белоруков Вячеслав Сергеевич 26 Участник

Шпунт Григорий Витальевич 25 Участник

8 класс
Грецких Игорь Романович 51 Призер 

Артемьев Никита Сергеевич 31 Участник

10 класс
Коченкова Анна Евгеньевна 26 Участник

Поздняков Артём Игоревич 0 Участник

11 класс
Баева Арина Сергеевна 43 Участник

2022/23→Муниципальный этап→Результаты→Право

2022/23→Муниципальный этап→Результаты→Экология

ФИО
Результат

муниципального
этапа

Статус

9 класс

Зырянов Андрей Александрович 76 Призер 

Красильникова Софья Владимировна 58 Участник

10 класс

ФИО Результат муниципального
этапа Статус

9 класс

Рыжиков Роман Дмитриевич 36 Участник
Крылов Георгий Юрьевич 33 Участник

Зырянов Андрей Александрович 29 Участник

Кочетова Альбина Михайловна 28 Участник

10 класс
Беляков Константин Михайлович 63 Призер 

11 класс

Кузнецов Лев Георгиевич 46 Участник



Усачёва Ксения Андреевна 85 Призер 

Кульков Артём Игоревич 57 Участник

Бондаренко Степан Юрьевич 52 Участник
Ожерельев Павел Романович 52 Участник

Абрамовский Роман Евгеньевич 51 Участник

Гусельников Станислав Денисович 0 Участник

11 класс
Чупрова Наталья Павловна 82 Призер 

Барабаш Дарья Владимировна 66 Участник

Никитина Татьяна Михайловна 59 Участник
Гупалов Тимофей Вячеславович 0 Участник

2022/23→Муниципальный этап→Результаты→Математика

ФИО Результат
муниципального этапа Статус

7 класс
Иванова Дарья Алексеевна 28 Победитель 

Мохова Арина Олеговна 28 Победитель 

Шевченко Богдан Евгеньевич 21 Призер 

Горобец Лев Александрович 20 Призер 
Ковылина Анастасия Ильинична 20 Призер 

Коробков Кирилл Игоревич 16 Призер 

Олинчук Лев Русланович 16 Призер 
Андреев Дмитрий Андреевич 14 Участник

Дорофеев Игорь Алексеевич 14 Участник

Ляликов Егор Валерьевич 10 Участник

Широков Михаил Иванович 8 Участник
Андрияка Александр Никитич 7 Участник

Громов Анатолий Евгеньевич 7 Участник

Лебединец Роман Олегович 7 Участник
Терещенко Софья Романовна 7 Участник

Шестернина Алена Андреевна 7 Участник

Шпунт Григорий Витальевич 7 Участник
8 класс

Борисов Илья Иванович 28 Победитель 

Ращепкин Тимур Денисович 23 Призер 



Долгов Кирилл Юрьевич 21 Призер 

Логинов Егор Семенович 19 Призер 

Нижебойченко Артём Евгеньевич 14 Призер 
Васин Павел Романович 9 Участник

Шалобанов Владимир Алексеевич 9 Участник

Георгиев Георгий Владимирович 8 Участник

Мурзин Иван Иванович 8 Участник
Грецких Игорь Романович 7 Участник

Васильев Антон Васильевич 5 Участник

Плетнев Игорь Павлович 5 Участник
Хон Полина Юрьевна 5 Участник

Косик Роман Станиславович 1 Участник

Фомин Максим Романович Нет результата
9 класс

Кривощеков Егор Анатольевич 35 Победитель 

Родионова Вера Вячеславовна 22 Призер 

Адоньев Андрей Иванович 21 Призер 
Кочетова Альбина Михайловна 21 Призер 

Тагильцева Варвара Витальевна 21 Призер 

Рыжиков Роман Дмитриевич 19 Призер 
Сокол Ярослав Иванович 17 Призер 

Семиков Александр Алексеевич 15 Призер 

Журавлев Никита Сергеевич 14 Участник

Красильникова Софья Владимировна 14 Участник
Бобырев Иван Александрович 8 Участник

Зырянов Андрей Александрович 7 Участник

Постников Роман Сергеевич 7 Участник
Диль Роман Александрович 0 Участник

Торощина Елизавета Алексеевна 0 Участник

10 класс

Юров Егор Сергеевич 29 Призер 
Ворона Михаил Евгеньевич 28 Призер 

Рябцев Роман Денисович 28 Призер 

Соловьев Матвей Александрович 24 Призер 
Гуряшин Владислав Вячеславович 21 Призер 

Донских Кирилл Андреевич 14 Участник



Катаева Олеся Андреевна 14 Участник

Крайнов Кирилл Константинович 14 Участник

Инюточкин Александр Александрович 12 Участник
Пекарева Елизавета Сергеевна 7 Участник

Гришаев Кирилл Сергеевич Нет результата

Поздняков Артём Игоревич Нет результата

Стаценко Илья Романович Нет результата
11 класс

Добрынин Константин Евгеньевич 35 Победитель 

Романов Родион Дмитриевич 35 Победитель 
Востриков Никита Владимирович 28 Призер 

Коробков Илья Игоревич 28 Призер 

Огнивенко Кирилл Викторович 28 Призер 
Присяжных Кирилл Витальевич 28 Призер 

Кременский Виктор Егорович 21 Призер 

Фельк Богдан Егорович 21 Призер 

Шмидт Кирилл Вадимович 15 Призер 
Еремкина Александра Алексеевна 3 Участник

2022/23→Муниципальный этап→Результаты→Английский язык

ФИО Результат
муниципального этапа Статус

7 класс
Коростелева Мария Михайловна 44 Призер 

Трухачева Мария Сергеевна 36 Участник

Мохова Арина Олеговна 33 Участник

Меньшикова Елизавета Алексеевна 25 Участник
Ковылина Анастасия Ильинична 15 Участник

Маурер Никита Алексеевич Нет результата

Федоритенко Ксения Дмитриевна Нет результата
8 класс

Васин Павел Романович 52 Призер 

Батаногова Вероника Владимировна 48 Призер 
Грецких Игорь Романович 47 Участник

Розаев Андрей Денисович 46 Участник

Гуськова Мария Ивановна 45 Участник



Классен Вероника Алексеевна 44 Участник

Рассолов Алексей Романович 44 Участник

Вольных Софья Олеговна 42 Участник
Игнатова Дарья Сергеевна 41 Участник

Тарасюк Кира Владимировна 40 Участник

Юдачева Софья Вадимовна 35 Участник

Чернядьев Данил Максимович 33 Участник
9 класс

Журавлев Никита Сергеевич 44 Участник

Соколова Виктория Александровна 42 Участник
Бобырев Иван Александрович 40 Участник

Черкашин Прохор Антонович 38 Участник

Кочетова Альбина Михайловна 36 Участник
Тагильцева Варвара Витальевна 30 Участник

10 класс

Воронов Роман Дмитриевич 54 Призер 

Лахонина Софья Вячеславовна 50 Участник
Кондратенко Сергей Николаевич 49 Участник

Катаева Олеся Андреевна 44 Участник

Нечаева Виктория Алексеевна 44 Участник
Бондаренко Степан Юрьевич 42 Участник

Кряквина Яна Романовна 41 Участник

Цуканова Алина Евгеньевна 41 Участник

Колесников Иван Ильич 40 Участник
Мартаков Артём Андреевич 31 Участник

11 класс

Головченко Ксения Алексеевна 58 Призер 
Кузнецов Лев Георгиевич 58 Призер 

Лешукова Анастасия Валерьевна 54 Участник

Коростелева Анна Михайловна 52 Участник

Усольцева Елизавета Максимовна 47 Участник

2022/23→Муниципальный этап→Результаты→Информатика

ФИО Результат муниципального
этапа Статус

7 класс



Громов Анатолий Евгеньевич 360 Победитель 

Калиниченко Матвей Сергеевич 100 Участник

Андреев Дмитрий Андреевич Нет результата
Краснюкова Анастасия Ильинична Нет результата

8 класс

Грецких Игорь Романович 320 Победитель 

Борисов Илья Иванович 300 Победитель 
Беспалов Алексей Сергеевич 100 Участник

Георгиев Георгий Владимирович Нет результата

Долгов Кирилл Юрьевич Нет результата
Кейдер Олег Александрович Нет результата

Хон Полина Юрьевна Нет результата

9 класс
Кривощеков Егор Анатольевич 500 Победитель 

Шумов Владимир Евгеньевич 230 Призер 

Родионова Вера Вячеславовна 205 Призер 

Диль Роман Александрович 115 Участник
10 класс

Рябцев Роман Денисович 385 Призер 

Соловьев Матвей Александрович 370 Призер 
Залогин Савелий Сергеевич 285 Призер 

Юрков Владислав Юрьевич 285 Призер 

Занин Матвей Павлович 265 Призер 

Стаценко Илья Романович 220 Участник
Катаева Олеся Андреевна 210 Участник

Желтоног Ульяна Сергеевна 115 Участник

Ефимов Михаил Сергеевич 85 Участник
Крайнов Кирилл Константинович Нет результата

11 класс

Востриков Никита Владимирович 470 Победитель 

Огнивенко Кирилл Викторович 450 Победитель 
Кременский Виктор Егорович 440 Призер 

Логин Григорий Леонидович 390 Призер 

Фельк Богдан Егорович 385 Призер 
Новиков Илья Олегович 350 Призер 

Жигалов Глеб Сергеевич 305 Призер 



Близнюк Никита Александрович 295 Участник

Душаков Александр Сергеевич 295 Участник

Киселёв Михаил Олегович 285 Участник
Чумаков Дмитрий Никитич 115 Участник

Чернова Мария Алексеевна Нет результата

2022/23→Муниципальный этап→Результаты→Обществознание

ФИО Результат муниципального
этапа Статус

7 класс

Григорьева Полина Сергеевна 42 Участник
Одноралов Кирилл Игоревич 39 Участник

Гайдышева Софья Алексеевна 29 Участник

Белоруков Вячеслав Сергеевич Нет результата

Меркурьева Анфиса Максимовна Нет результата
Смагина Дарья Юрьевна Нет результата

8 класс

Логинов Егор Семенович 62 Призер 
Батаногова Вероника Владимировна 46 Участник

9 класс

Страбыкин Антон Вадимович 54 Призер 
Крылов Георгий Юрьевич 38 Участник

Полянский Кирилл Витальевич Нет результата

10 класс

Колесников Иван Ильич 81 Победитель 
Абрамовский Роман Евгеньевич 51 Призер 

Крайнов Кирилл Константинович 28 Участник

Карякин Михаил Алексеевич Нет результата
11 класс

Овсянкина Виктория Эдуардовна 56 Участник

Ефремов Иван Артемович 32 Участник

Засеев Кирилл Тимурович 31 Участник
Шарабарина Екатерина Ивановна 30 Участник

Пичкурова Арина Алексеевна 29 Участник

Баева Арина Сергеевна 23 Участник
Байбуза Софья Константиновна 19 Участник



Холодова Анастасия Денисовна Нет результата

Шахов Роман Романович Нет результата

2022/23→Муниципальный этап→Результаты→Астрономия

ФИО Результат муниципального
этапа Статус

7 класс

Калиниченко Матвей Сергеевич 16 Призер 
Мохова Арина Олеговна 1 Участник

Громов Анатолий Евгеньевич Нет результата

8 класс
Грецких Игорь Романович 12 Призер 

Бредов Тимофей Дмитриевич 11 Призер 

Логинов Егор Семенович 11 Призер 

Гаськов Михаил Евгеньевич 0 Участник
Пуськов Александр Сергеевич 0 Участник

Бобин Никита Денисович Нет результата

Борисов Илья Иванович Нет результата
Долгов Кирилл Юрьевич Нет результата

Классен Вероника Алексеевна Нет результата

Первухина Алина Владимировна Нет результата
Плетнев Игорь Павлович Нет результата

Подаруев Захар Михайлович Нет результата

Речкунова Анна Дмитриевна Нет результата

Тихомиров Дмитрий Игоревич Нет результата
9 класс

Сазанова Александра Михайловна 0 Участник

10 класс
Рябцев Роман Денисович 12 Призер 

Юров Егор Сергеевич 12 Призер 

Пекарева Елизавета Сергеевна 11 Призер 

Бондаренко Степан Юрьевич 0 Участник
Инюточкин Александр 
Александрович 0 Участник

Гришаев Кирилл Сергеевич Нет результата

Жданов Егор Андреевич Нет результата

Крайнов Кирилл Константинович Нет результата



Полосин Вадим Алексеевич Нет результата

Стаценко Илья Романович Нет результата

11 класс
Чупрова Наталья Павловна 7 Участник

Дорцвейлер Альберт 
Александрович 0 Участник

Шмидт Кирилл Вадимович 0 Участник

Коробков Илья Игоревич Нет результата

2022/23→Муниципальный этап→Результаты→МХК

ФИО Результат муниципального
этапа Статус

7 класс

Коростелева Мария Михайловна Нет результата
10 класс

Пекарева Елизавета Сергеевна 109 Призер 

Лахонина Софья Вячеславовна 81 Участник

2022/23→Муниципальный этап→Результаты→Физика

ФИО Результат муниципального
этапа Статус

7 класс
Мохова Арина Олеговна 39 Победитель 

Калиниченко Матвей Сергеевич 26 Призер 

Меркурьев Семён Максимович 25 Призер 
Коробков Кирилл Игоревич 22 Призер 

Белоруков Вячеслав Сергеевич 18 Участник

Ковылина Анастасия Ильинична 17 Участник

Андреев Дмитрий Андреевич 10 Участник
Громов Анатолий Евгеньевич Нет результата

8 класс

Борисов Илья Иванович 31 Победитель 
Логинов Егор Семенович 22 Призер 

Грецких Игорь Романович 16 Призер 

Бредов Тимофей Дмитриевич 12 Призер 

Вдовин Тимур Тимурович 12 Призер 
Плетнев Игорь Павлович 10 Участник



Розаев Андрей Денисович 5 Участник

Беспалов Алексей Сергеевич 4 Участник

Хон Полина Юрьевна 3 Участник
Ширина Виктория Вадимовна 3 Участник

Васильев Антон Васильевич 1 Участник

Бобин Никита Денисович 0 Участник

Пуськов Александр Сергеевич 0 Участник
Долгов Кирилл Юрьевич Нет результата

Дьяченко Артем Александрович Нет результата

Калашников Кирилл Максимович Нет результата
Первухина Алина Владимировна Нет результата

Речкунова Анна Дмитриевна Нет результата

Юдачева Софья Вадимовна Нет результата
9 класс

Кривощеков Егор Анатольевич 50 Победитель 

Черкашин Прохор Антонович 38 Победитель 

Семиков Александр Алексеевич 24 Призер 
Рыжиков Роман Дмитриевич 23 Призер 

Сокол Ярослав Иванович 18 Призер 

Морский Илья Владимирович 9 Участник
Адоньев Андрей Иванович 5 Участник

Быков Никита Андреевич 4 Участник

Тагильцева Варвара Витальевна 1 Участник

Энгель Максим Витальевич 1 Участник
Крылов Георгий Юрьевич 0 Участник

Страбыкин Антон Вадимович 0 Участник

Торощина Елизавета Алексеевна 0 Участник
Красильникова Софья 
Владимировна Нет результата

10 класс
Юров Егор Сергеевич 50 Победитель 

Рябцев Роман Денисович 40 Победитель 

Юрков Владислав Юрьевич 29 Призер 
Корчагин Евгений Алексанрович 27 Призер 

Ефимов Михаил Сергеевич 20 Призер 

Залогин Савелий Сергеевич 17 Призер 



Иванов Денис Валерьевич 13 Участник

Ворона Михаил Евгеньевич 12 Участник

Занин Матвей Павлович 11 Участник
Зырянов Никита Олегович 11 Участник

Стаценко Илья Романович 9 Участник

Фаненштиль Кристина Сергеевна 9 Участник

Иваненко Максим Олегович 4 Участник
Афонин Всеволод Вадимович Нет результата

Гришаев Кирилл Сергеевич Нет результата

11 класс
Коробков Илья Игоревич 41 Победитель 

Маковский Фёдор Константинович 39 Победитель 

Шабалина Лилианна Евгеньевна 34 Победитель 
Шмидт Кирилл Вадимович 14 Призер 

Еремкина Александра Алексеевна 10 Участник

Жигалов Глеб Сергеевич 2 Участник

Присяжных Кирилл Витальевич 0 Участник

2022/23→Муниципальный этап→Результаты→Биология

ФИО Результат муниципального
этапа Статус

8 класс

Логинов Егор Семенович 34 Победитель 

Нижебойченко Артём Евгеньевич 0 Участник

9 класс
Тагильцева Варвара Витальевна 62 Победитель 

Зырянов Андрей Александрович 53 Призер 

Титова Анна Владимировна 44 Участник
Рыжиков Роман Дмитриевич 42 Участник

10 класс

Гусельников Станислав Денисович 70 Призер 

Ожерельев Павел Романович 50 Участник
Кульков Артём Игоревич 0 Участник

11 класс

Дорцвейлер Альберт 
Александрович 73 Призер 

Гупалов Тимофей Вячеславович 0 Участник



Кузнецов Лев Георгиевич 0 Участник

2022/23→Муниципальный этап→Результаты→Литература

ФИО Результат муниципального
этапа Статус

7 класс

Ковылина Анастасия Ильинична 21 Призер 

Стец Александра Андреевна Нет результата
8 класс

Андреев Михаил Олегович 37 Победитель 

Огнева Елизавета Ивановна 31 Победитель 
Батаногова Вероника Владимировна 28 Призер 

Ефимова Арина Игоревна 28 Призер 

Первухина Алина Владимировна 26 Призер 

9 класс
Костырина Анастасия 
Владимировна 54 Призер 

Киселева Лидия Дмитриевна 49 Призер 

Родионова Вера Вячеславовна 48 Призер 

Тагильцева Варвара Витальевна 46 Призер 

Мешкова Анастасия Андреевна 44 Участник
Черкашин Прохор Антонович 43 Участник

Панина Анна Ивановна 39 Участник

Красильникова Софья 
Владимировна 17 Участник

Хорева Елизавета Андреевна Нет результата

10 класс
Гусельников Станислав Денисович 79 Призер 

Щербакова Арина Андреевна 67 Призер 

Нечаева Виктория Алексеевна 64 Призер 
Фаненштиль Кристина Сергеевна 63 Призер 

Лахонина Софья Вячеславовна 59 Призер 

Катаева Олеся Андреевна 57 Призер 

Пекарева Елизавета Сергеевна 56 Призер 
Цуканова Алина Евгеньевна 51 Призер 

Кондратенко Сергей Николаевич 49 Участник

Забродина Екатерина Николаевна 37 Участник



11 класс

Усольцева Елизавета Максимовна 79 Призер 

Еремкина Александра Алексеевна 61 Призер 
Потешкина Анна Ярославовна 47 Участник

2022/23→Муниципальный этап→Результаты→Русский язык

ФИО Результат муниципального
этапа Статус

7 класс

Стец Александра Андреевна 28 Призер 

Ковылина Анастасия Ильинична 27.5 Призер 
Шестернина Алена Андреевна 25 Призер 

Мохова Арина Олеговна 22 Участник

8 класс

Логинов Егор Семенович 37 Призер 
Батаногова Вероника Владимировна 31 Призер 

Нижебойченко Артём Евгеньевич 25 Участник

Юдачева Софья Вадимовна 22 Участник
9 класс

Родионова Вера Вячеславовна 20 Участник

10 класс
Нечаева Виктория Алексеевна 45 Участник

Кондратенко Сергей Николаевич 43 Участник

Цуканова Алина Евгеньевна 39 Участник

Харитонова Юлиана Олеговна 37 Участник
Гертер Анна Александровна 33 Участник

Шипулина Диана Даниловна 28 Участник

11 класс
Чупрова Наталья Павловна 46 Участник

Головченко Ксения Алексеевна 41 Участник

2022/23→Муниципальный этап→Результаты→Экономика

ФИО Результат муниципального
этапа Статус

8 класс

Ефимов Матвей Сергеевич 7 Участник



Вяткин Артем Андреевич Нет результата

9 класс

Страбыкин Антон Вадимович 20 Участник
Рыжиков Роман Дмитриевич 16 Участник

Зырянов Андрей Александрович 11 Участник

11 класс

Добрынин Константин Евгеньевич 67 Победитель 
Гладышев Матвей Сергеевич 54 Призер 

Фельк Богдан Егорович 32.5 Участник

Кременский Виктор Егорович 21 Участник
Аксенов Роман Дмитриевич Нет результата

Нефёдова Ксения Александровна Нет результата

2022/23→Муниципальный этап→Результаты→Химия
 

ФИО Результат муниципального
этапа Статус

8 класс

Меркурьев Семён Максимович 61 Призер 

Логинов Егор Семенович 38 Призер 

Лоднев Михаил Николаевич 23.5 Участник
Георгиев Георгий Владимирович 21 Участник

Дмитренко Андрей Михайлович 19.5 Участник

Беспалов Алексей Сергеевич 17 Участник
Калашников Кирилл Максимович 16 Участник

Хон Полина Юрьевна 15.5 Участник

Курасова Милана Андреевна 13.5 Участник

Ширина Виктория Вадимовна 12.5 Участник
Кейдер Олег Александрович 8.5 Участник

9 класс

Семиков Александр Алексеевич 15 Участник
Новиков Павел Александрович 10 Участник

Костырина Анастасия 
Владимировна 9 Участник

Бабич Радомир Александрович 3 Участник

Журавлев Никита Сергеевич 1 Участник

10 класс
Ожерельев Павел Романович 19 Участник



Кульков Артём Игоревич 9.5 Участник

11 класс

Шмидт Кирилл Вадимович 31 Призер 
Фельк Богдан Егорович 26 Участник

Кузнецов Лев Георгиевич 14.5 Участник

Гладышев Матвей Сергеевич 6 Участник

Никитина Татьяна Михайловна 5 Участник
Ротов Арсений Александрович 1 Участник


